PNEUMATIC & ELECTRIC ACTUATION
EPEA1 APRIL 2020
Effast by Polypipe is a well-established brand
name that is recognised throughout both the industrial
process market and construction industries for its
market-leading range of thermoplastic pipework
systems suitable

(ref. code PBMSVM). The mounting flange is drilled according to standard ISO 5211 and drive adaptor
to DIN 3337.
Part No.
Max
Torque
Run Nm
Maximum
Torque
Break Nm:
Operating
Speed ISO 5211
DIN 3337
Female
Output Drive
A B C D E F G Kg
J4CS20 20 25 9 sec F03/F04/F05 14mm 169 181 130 51 55 55 110 1.80
J4CS35 35 38 9 sec F03/F04/F05 14mm 169 181 130 51 55 55 110 1.90
J4CS55 55 60 13 sec F05/F07 17mm 196 181 130 51 55 55 110 2.40
J4CS85 85 90 29 sec F05/F07 17mm 196 181 130 51 55 55 110 3.00
J4CS140 140 170 34 sec F07/F10 22mm 254 235 128 107 107 107 214 5.20
J4CS300 300 350 58 sec F07/F10 22mm 254 235 128 107 107 107 214 5.20
J4CS20
to J4CS85
J4CS140
& J4CS300